
  

 2016-2017  UWF Board of Trustees Calendar 

AUGUST 2016 

 

SEPTEMBER 2016 

 

 

 

OCTOBER 2016 

 

NOVEMBER 2016 

 

DECEMBER 2016 

 

 

 

 

 

FEBRUARY 2017 

 

MARCH 2017 

 

MAY 2017 
 

 

 

JUNE 2017 

 

 

 

 Thursday, September 15, 2016 

 Special BOT Meeting @ UWF Alumni Room, Immediately 

following 9am Presidential Search Committee Meeting 

 

 Friday, November 18, 2016 

 BOT Committee Meetings @ UWF Conference Center, 9am 

  Thursday, December 8, 2016 

 Full BOT Meeting @ UWF Conference Center, 9am                

 UWF Boards Holiday Reception @ Museum of Commerce, 

Pensacola Historic Village, 5:30 p.m. 

 

 Thursday, February 23, 2017 

 BOT Committee Meetings @ UWF Conference Center, 9am 

 

 Saturday, May 6, 2017, 10am & 2pm 

 UWF 2017 Spring Commencement @ Pensacola Bay Center 

 Thursday, June 29, 2017 

 Full BOT Meeting @ UWF Conference Center,  9am 

 Joint Boards Appreciation Social & Dinner @ UWF Conference 
Center, 5:30pm 

 

 Thursday, March 23, 2017  

 BOT Meeting @ UWF Fort Walton Beach Campus, 9am  

 Saturday, December 10, 2016, 10am & 2pm 

 UWF 2016 Fall Commencement @ Pensacola Bay Center 

 

 Wednesday, August 17, 2016 

 BOT Committee Meetings @ UWF Conference Center, 9am 

 

 Thursday, May 25, 2017  

 BOT Committees @ UWF Conference Center, 9am 

  

Meetings @ SHCC 

  Tuesday, February 25 

 Committee Meetings @ SHCC 

 Friday, September 30, 2016 

 Full BOT Meeting @ UWF Conference Center, 9am 

 
 Thursday, October 13, 2016 

 President Bense’s End Zone Celebration, UWF Field House, 
10am – 1pm 

 


